MASHPEE WATER DISTRICT LANDS

MAP PARCEL MAP / ADDRESS ACRES
KEY BLOCK
WDT1 Water Tower - Back Road 41 /84 78 Back Road 2.23
WDT2 Water Tower - Meetinghouse | 36 / 32 50 Meetinghouse Rd. 4.00
WD1 Wading Place Well 11717 Wading Place Rd. 6.40
WD2 Rock Landing Wells 116/73 111 Rock Landing Rd. 15.21
WD3 Merganser 82/3 238 Turner Rd. 62.30
WD4 Corey & Vose 92/1 303 Tumer Rd. 71.30
WD5 Mashpee Village Well 66 /123 86 Wampanoag Dr. 8.60
WD6 Belcher Well 52/117 Ashers Path W of Lowell Rd. 13.32
TOTAL ACRES 183.36
MAP PARCEL MAP / ADDRESS OWNER ACRES
KEY BLOCK
LT1  Audubon - Popponesset Spit 106/ 36 Popponasset Spit MAS 6.10
‘LT2  Audubon - Thatch is. 106 /37 Thatch Is. MAS 1.60
LT3  Lowell Holly Reservation 10/13 South Sandwich Rd. TTOR 45.20
LT4 Mashpee River Reservation 19 Iots Meetinghouse Rd., TTOR 230.96
Rt. 28 & River Rd
LTS5  S.Mashpee Pine Barrens 98/4,5 & 6A off Great Hay Rd. TNC 14.60
LT6  Makepeace Sanctuary 34/9-11, 35/16&18 off Bearses Rd. OWLT 85.90
LT7 Mashpee River Sanctuary 82/93 Timber Landing Rd. OWLT 0.76
LT8  Ashumet Pond Sanctuary 41 /17TA & 77 between Back Rd. & OWLT 27.70
Ashumet Pond
LT9  Mercy Lowe Property 43 /4 210 Simon Lowe Rd. OWLT 42.70
LT10 Orenda Quashnet River 73111 part 166 Nathan Ellis Hwy ~ OWLT 3.53
TOTAL ACRES 455.52
MAS: Massachusetts Audubon Society
OWLT: Orenda Wildiife Land Trust
TNC: The Nature Conservancy
TTOR: The Trustees of Reservations
~
PRIVATE CONSERVATION RESTRICTIONS
MAP PARCEL MAP / ADDRESS ACRES
KEY BLOCK
CR1  Falmouth Rod &Gub Ciub #1  85/283 183 Milford Rd. 63.94
TOTAL ACRES 63.94
MAP PARCEL MAP / ADDRESS ACRES
KEY BLOCK
Goldberg 21/8& 9 Meiissa Ave/S. Sandwich Rd. 38.00
Cape Cod Farm & Forge 4477 31 Quashnet Rd. 6.90
Chop Chaque Cranberries 23/2,6,7,8,18, Brackett St. - 12.23
210,211,213
Baker 16/4 501 Cotuit Rd. 16.20
Maushop LLC 63/10 213 Sampsons Mill Rd. 29.11
Lands not Cluster Open Space / Otherwise Restricted 102.44
Quashnet Valley Country Club 59/1, 60/4, Oid Barnstabie Rd./Lowell Rd. 175.44
66/2,80,81,83
67/13
New Seabury Country Ciub  121/64 Fairway Ln., Shore Dr. etc. 204.52

122/22,57, 126/8,10,11,53,153,160
127/11,17,111, 131/2,3

<
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MAP
KEY
FWS1

FEDERAL LANDS IN MASHPEE

PARCEL

Mashpee NWR - Jehu Pond

FWS2 Mashpee NWR - Hamblin Pond

OAB

OAB1
OAB2
OAB3
OAB4
OABS

S6
§7

S7

S9
S10
S11

812
S13
S14

Total US Fish & Wildlife Service

Otis ANGB

Otis ANGB Clear Zone #1
Otis ANGB Clear Zone #2
Otis ANGB Clear Zone #3
Otis ANGB Clear Zone #4
Otis ANGB - Back Rd.

Total Military

TOTAL ACRES

Otis ANGB Avigation Easements

Otis ANGB Safety Easements

ANGB: Air National Guard Base

ANG: Massachusetts Air National Guard
NWR: Mashpee National Wildiife Refuge
USF&WS: U. S. Fish & Wildlife Service

MAP /
BLOCK
109/6, 110/98,
115/1,8 &21
119/56

2571

9/3

9/6
2619
34/1,5,6,7&8
41/50

ADDRESS

Red Brook Rd., Great Oak Rd.
Great Hay Rd, Amy Brown Rd.
79 Bayview Rd.

Otis ANGB

859 Main St. (Rt. 130)
757 Main St. (Rt. 130)
off Ashumet Rd.

off Bearse's Rd.

Back Rd.

(156.51 ac. not otherwise open space)

(4.15 ac.not otherwise open space)

STATE LANDS IN MASHPEE

PARCEL

South Cape Bch. SP*
Great Flat Pond
Barrows North
Quashnet - NSTaR

Total DCR Only

MAP /
BLOCK
130/1&2
126/586
115/20
86/3

* includes 10 acres to be deeded to Town of Mashpee

Steeplechase
Quashnet DCR/DFW

DCR / DFW Joint

Quashnet DFW
Mashpee River DFW

Pine Barrens DFW

Total DFW Only
Johns Pond Landing
Mashpee Pond Lndg.
Wading PI. Landing

Total Public Access Board

44/106, 51/14&24
80/5,87/11,93/2838

93/1

35/32,36,37&5A
36/21822, 44/86, 45/11
98/3,7,9A,11&12,
103/10&12

49/206&207
28/13
118/14

Total State Open Space / Recreation

Mass. Hwy. #1
Mass. Hwy. #2
Mass. Hwy. #3

TOTAL ACRES

54/54
68/103
81/33

DCR: Mass. Dept. of Conservation & Recreation

DFW: Mass. Division of Fisheries & Wildlife
MHD: Mass. Highway Dept.

ADDRESS MANAGER
South Cape Beach DCR
494 Great Oak Road DCR
1314 Great Hay Road DCR
122 Turner Road’ DCR
Quashnet / Great Hay Rds. DCR/DFW
between Rt. 28 & Turner Rd. DCR/DFW
along Quashnet R. off Martin Rd. DFW
between Lowell Rd., Great Neck DFW
North and Meetinghouse Rd.
1014-1139 Great Hay Rd. DFW
217-223 Hooppole Rd DFW
179 Main St. DFW
236 Wading Place Rd. DFW
142 Faimouth Rd. MHD
Falmouth Rd. / Quinaquisset Ave. ~ MHD
708 Falmouth Rd. MHD

5-10

ACRES USE PUBLIC
ACCESS
262.93 OS Good
3.00 OS - Island Poor
265.93
1160.00 Air Base Restricted
1420 Safety Zone Unofficial
37.02 Safety Zone Prohibited
8.76 Safety Zone None
41.03 Safety Zone None
3.10 Vacant Unofficial
1264.11
1530.04
241.91
28.15
ACRES USE PUBLIC
ACCESS
392.70 OS/Beach  Fee(Seas.)
62.10 OS Good
3522 OS Poor
30.556 OS Poor
520.57
28.57 OS Poor
336.15 OS Good
364.72
2210 OS Poor
56.78 OS Fair
170.02 OS Poor
248.90
0.51 Boat Landing Good
33.20 Boat Landing Excellent
2.00 Fish Access Fair
35.71
1169.90
0.53 Road Drain. Fair
0.35 Road Drain. Good
1.00 Road Drain. Good
1171.78




MAP
KEY

CONDO & SUBDIVISION OPEN SPACE

PARCEL

Notre Dame Lane
Deerfield Acres
The Hollies
Pickerel Cove
Sturgis Landing
Beechwood Point
Santuit Pond Estates
Oak Hollow
Mashpee Shores
Old Colony Estates
Lakeshore
Briarwood

Stratford Ponds
Mashpee Village
Quashnet Valley Country Club

Quashnet Valley West
Sandpiper

Sea Oaks

Pheasant Run
Antunes

Willowbend

Cape Harbor Homes Nbhd Assoc.
Clippership Village

Parkside
Dry Hollow
Pirates Cove

Johns Pond North Cove Assoc.
Johns Pond Estates

Kristina Lane
Childs River West
Childs River East
Southport

Deer Crossing
Sea Mist Resort
Windchime Point
Sandaiwood

Greenwood Estates

The Highlands

South Cape Resorts Timeshare
Bayburry Village Assoc.
Punkhom Point

Seabrook Village

Seabrook Shores
Seabrook Meadows
Bayview Condominium
Little Neck Bay

South Cape Beach Estates

Quail Hollow

New Seabury - Summersea

New Seabury - Popponesset Island
New Seabury - Bright Coves

New Seabury - High Wood

New Seabury - Fells Pond

New Seabury - Greensward

New Seabury - Triton Sound

New Seabury Golf Course

TOTAL ACRES

MAP /
BLOCK
2/196
3/23,63

377
13/39,40
20/41-43
17n

231,79
27/22
27/78,97,110
35/64,65
41/79
41/14,23,35,

ADDRESS

Notre Dame Ln.
Deerfield Rd.

3 Oldham Cir.

Trout Brook Rd.
Sturgis Ln.
Beechwood Point Dr.
Cranberry Ln.
Ashumet Rd.
Redwood Circle

Oid Colony Dr.
Lakeview Dr.
Ashumet/Highview/Hillside Aves.

42/1, 49/93,135,193

47/29

66/1

59/1, 60/4,
66/2,80,81,83
67/13

50/38, 59/39
67/3B

54/21

55/12
69/182

40 lots

68/87B
69/61,62,79,
76/17,60
76/202
83/102A,90/88A
90/5,24
96/10,18
58/31,90
64/121,122
71167
78/105,112
78/15
79/66,62
65/35

81/3

81/27

75/11
82/13,41,74,92
89/64
89/33,95/4
87/8,9, 88/77
93/5

96/1041

95/11, 100/2,
96/111,112
102/19,20,40,
103/79, 108/14
108/85-89
108/138,139
12177

44 Main St.
Wampanoag Dr.
Old Bamnstable Rd./Lowell Rd.

Country Club Ln.

124 Ryan's Way

195 Falmouth Rd.

70 Cape Dr.

8 Antunes Ave.
Quinaquisset Ave./ Sampsons
Mill Rd./Shoestring Bay
Harwich Rd.

Mashpee Neck Rd./Simons
Narrows Rd.

Spinnaker Dr.

Dry Hollow Ln.

Captain's Row

Shorewood Dr.
James Cir./Sunset Cir.

Kristina Ln.

Thornberry Cir.

Leather Leaf Ln.

Old Barnstable Rd./Payamps Rd.
Shellback Way

141 Great Neck Road South

90 Great Neck Road South
Timber Landing Rd./

West Way

Dover Rd.
Cross Rd.
Godfrey Rd.
Old Dock Ln.

Surf Dr.
Bayshore Dr.

Meadowbrook Dr.
Jehu Pond Rd.

125/204,213,248 Great Oak Rd./Tide Run

126/2,30

120/113,136,140A,147,150,169,160,171,176,185

125/96,97
125/149,175
23 lots

2 lots

18 lots

23 lots

15 lots

21 lots

6 lots

17 lots

Neshobbe Rd./Metacomet Rd.
Whippoorwill Cir./Chickadee Rd.
Summersea Rd.

Popponesset Is. Rd./Crosstree Wy.
Fells Pond Rd.

Triton Wy.

5-11

ACRES USE

9.51 Cluster OS
6.39 Cluster OS
3.87 Cluster OS
19.95 Cluster OS
2.12 Association OS
15.96 Condo OS
6.60 Recreation
16.19 Condo OS
1.88 Recreation
26.15 Cluster OS
20.07 Ciuster OS
22.07 Recreation &
Association OS
35.60 Condo OS/Trail
9.78 Multifamily OS
175.44 Cluster OS/Golf

8.13 Cluster OS
4.24 Condo OS
7.59 Condo OS
8.36 Condo OS
5.10 Cluster OS
149.50 Cluster OS/Golf
104.25 Cluster OS/other
3.89 Cluster OS
4.01 Association OS
& Recreation
8.06 Association OS
7.61 Association OS
3.81 Association OS
& Beaches
0.56 Association Beach
1.24 Association Beach

1.41 Priv. OS/ElecROW
23.53 Cluster OS
26.75 Cluster OS
93.70 Condo OS/Golf
15.24 Condo OS

7.97 Condo OS

8.53 Condo OS
12.11

11.04 Ciuster OS
9.16 Association OS
6.05 Condo OS/Well
0.40 Association Beach
31.85 Association OS

37.26 Cluster OS/
Recreation
9.40 Cluster OS
6.52 Cluster OS
15.39 Condo OS
35.06 Cluster OS

2.50 Association OS
5.49 Association OS
14.90 Assaciation OS
0.24 Association OS
156.77 Association OS
25.32 Cluster OS
8.95 Cluster OS
9.71 Cluster OS
4.13 Cluster OS
204.52 Cluster OS/Golf

1330.63
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